
L1
+ -

L2 COLOR

B Series

LED Circuit

Push
(ON)

Normal
ON

1 - 2 2 - 3

4 - 5 5 - 6

Connection
Terminal

CircuitSwitch ActionType

General tolerances±0.1mm

P.C.B LAYOUT
Top view

L2 L1

1

4

1

3
2

5
4

6

2

10.16

5

3

6

L1L2

XX�示LED�色

LED Color
REDRD

YL
GR
BL
WH

xx

YELLOW
GREEN
BLUE
WHITE

0.2t

0.6

L2 L1

L1

0.3t

5.08±0.3

10.16±0.5

4

123

56

5.08±0.3

8-Ø1.0

Ø7.4

8.6

5
.0

8

9
.4

1
8

.6
±

0
.3

3
.7

±
0

.3
6

.6

7
.5

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框 150gf
RD:RED
WH:WHITE

HIGHLY 18.6mm
METAL FOOT

LEADFREE

LPSW786-DM186xx-150-LF

DIP 180°

SERIES
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